
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06637730 

Name of Company 

Skye (UK) Windows Limited 

1/We 

CH1Moore, Emerald House, 20-22 Anchor Road, Aldridge, Walsall, WS9 8PH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 February 2015 

Signed Pua Date 47 February 2015 

wal 
K J Watkin & Co 
Emerald House For Official Use 

20-22 Anchor Road Insolvency Section | __ Post Room 

Aldridge 

Walsall 

cee A MUNI 

FR
ID
AY
 

ied by Turnk mputer Technol Limited Gl Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limite: lasgow 20/02/2015 #380 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Skye (UK) Windows Limited 

on the 4 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Whooman Sing Soha. 

Signed “T St1 

Dated (1 | | is 



Skye (UK) Windows Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 5,000 00 
Fixtures & Fittings 3,775 00 250 00 

Stock 1,000 00 550 00 
Book Debts 7,445 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 800 00 

Signature TW Styne: Date tt l zlis 



Skye (UK) Windows Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 800 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees - Arrears and Holiday Pay 3,490 00 
3,490 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (2,690 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(2,690 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (2,690 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (2,690 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (2,690 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 86,035 00 

Department of Employment 10,468 00 

Directors’ Loan Account 20,730 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 2,665 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CIS 11,117 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 6,701 00 

Barclays Bank PLC 12,617 00 
150,333 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (153,023 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (153,023 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
2.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (153,025 00) 

Signature Sur - Datel be hes 



2b 
OL 

S$L0z 
Areniqay 

21 
O| 

L102 
48A 

TOS 
Sdi 

140 
| abe 

aunjeuBis 

LZ Sbz‘ZzZb 
g anuaAeYWH 